Inland Empire Brewers



19th Annual Southern California Regional Homebrew Championship

Inland Empire Brewers



19th Annual Southern California Regional Homebrew Championship

22nd Southern California Regional Homebrew Championship \$1 off per entry

22nd Southern California

Regional Homebrew

Championship

\$1 off per entry

Coupon not good with any other offer. One coupon per entrant. Send or drop off this coupon with your entries. Entry deadline Sunday, July 11, noon, but

check location hours of operation. See details at www.hopheads.com

Coupon not good with any other offer. One coupon per entrant. Send or drop off this coupon with your entries. Entry deadline Sunday, July 11, noon, but check location hours of operation. See details at www.hopheads.com

coupon#TBN

Inland Empire Brewers



19th Annual Southern California Regional Homebrew Championship

22nd Southern California Regional Homebrew Championship \$1 off per entry

Coupon not good with any other offer. One coupon per entrant. Send or drop off this coupon with your entries. Entry deadline Sunday, July 11, noon, but check location hours of operation. See details at www.hopheads.com

coupon#TBN

Inland Empire Brewers



19th Annual Southern California Regional Homebrew Championship

22nd Southern California Regional Homebrew Championship \$1 off per entry

Coupon not good with any other offer. One coupon per entrant. Send or drop off this coupon with your entries. Entry deadline Sunday, July 11, noon, but check location hours of operation. See details at www.hopheads.com

coupon#TBN